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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Sean Greer SS 78 46.303 - -
2 Steven Burkett STR 195 47.062 -0.759 -0.759
3 Andriy Sytyashenko XSA 66 47.130 -0.068 -0.827
4 Andy Hohl SSP 89 47.214 -0.084 -0.911
5 John McDonnell STR 95 47.380 -0.166 -1.077
6 Kyle Wort CSP 22 47.448 -0.068 -1.145
7 Matt Miller CAMC 96 47.494 -0.046 -1.191
8 Tim Oyer FSP 82 47.537 -0.043 -1.234
9 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 47.698 -0.161 -1.395
10 Tom DeYoung SSC 167 47.870 -0.172 -1.567
11 Rob Wort CSP 122 48.007 -0.137 -1.704
12 Matt Pirrello CAMS 144 48.150 -0.143 -1.847
13 Dean Plumadore CAMS 66 48.190 -0.040 -1.887
14 Jake Blum CAMC 77 48.636 -0.446 -2.333
15 Brian Pflibsen CAMC 38 48.701 -0.065 -2.398
16 Michael Ball CS 19 48.960 -0.259 -2.657
17 Chris Lybarger BS 23 49.003 -0.043 -2.700
18  Jeremy Heard STU 99 49.041 -0.038 -2.738
19 Joe Floretta SSP 67 49.116 -0.075 -2.813
20 David Zemon SSC 67 49.294 -0.178 -2.991
21 Brian Taylor STR 132 49.371 -0.077 -3.068
22 Ryan Willen XSA 88 49.483 -0.112 -3.180
23 Robert Fullriede AS 52 49.514 -0.031 -3.211
R 24 Jacob Francka STU 14 49.538 -0.024 -3.235
25 Alexander DeWan XSA 188 49.570 -0.032 -3.267
26 Nick Watson CAMT 81 49.670 -0.100 -3.367
27 Isaiah McMillian DM 169 49.693 -0.023 -3.390
28 Robert Kammerer STR 66 49.710 -0.017 -3.407
29 Nick Benne CAMT 177 49.712 -0.002 -3.409
30 David Piel STH 67 49.866 -0.154 -3.563
31 Randy Runyon SMF 77 49.959 -0.093 -3.656
32 Laura Johnson CS 119 49.986 -0.027 -3.683
33 Greg Camarda FS 50 50.028 -0.042 -3.725
34 Travis McMillian DM 69 50.061 -0.033 -3.758
35 Thomas Cindrich FS 13 50.062 -0.001 -3.759
36 Ed Wort DP 22 50.063 -0.001 -3.760
37  Adam Taylor STR 32 50.187 -0.124 -3.884
38 Tyler Rook CAMS 39 50.344 -0.157 -4.041
39 Jake Burton CAMT 156 50.387 -0.043 -4.084
40 Patrick Dent ES 129 50.388 -0.001 -4.085
41 Chris Mertens GS 9 50.391 -0.003 -4.088
42 Eric Wright XSA 166 50.429 -0.038 -4.126
43 Tim Muldoon CAMT 95 50.484 -0.055 -4.181
44 Jason Proksch HS 11 50.568 -0.084 -4.265
45 Todd Benne CAMT 77 50.576 -0.008 -4.273
46 Rj Paulick CAMT 85 50.657 -0.081 -4.354
47 Emily Skoglund ES 99 50.874 -0.217 -4.571
48 Emilia Wright ES 92 50.894 -0.020 -4.591
R 49 Calvin Merklin SS 99 50.900 -0.006 -4.597
50 John Dolde CAMT 56 50.926 -0.026 -4.623
51 Carter Piel STH 57 50.958 -0.032 -4.655
52 Richard Lober STR 88 50.968 -0.010 -4.665
53 JERRY HENRY XSA 34 51.054 -0.086 -4.751
54 Cody Ousley STR 11 51.253 -0.199 -4.950
55 John Jackson CSP 35 51.291 -0.038 -4.988
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56  Ashley Weatherwax GS 75 51.372 -0.081 -5.069
57  Jeffrey Osborn AS 7 51.375 -0.003 -5.072
R 58  Mike Dapkus CAMT 44 51.417 -0.042 -5.114
59  John Tinsley CS 44 51.776 -0.359 -5.473
60  Rich Dao STH 76 51.780 -0.004 -5.477
61 Tyler Lee HS 25 51.794 -0.014 -5.491
62  Adam Buffa BS 32 51.855 -0.061 -5.552
63  Kelly Smith FS 113 51.985 -0.130 -5.682
64  Greg Bouh DS 6 52.168 -0.183 -5.865
65  Rob Corzine CAMT 55 52.252 -0.084 -5.949
R 66  William Cameron STR 91 52.305 -0.053 -6.002
67  Ken Foy STH 53 52.317 -0.012 -6.014
68 Christopher Buss GS 51 52.466 -0.149 -6.163
R 69  Christopher Wade BS 5 52.536 -0.070 -6.233
70 Julio Serra CS 66 52.631 -0.095 -6.328
R 71 Justin Myers FS 7 52.765 -0.134 -6.462
72 Tyler Newbury CAMS 44 52.834 -0.069 -6.531
73 Adrian Sweetwood AS 71 52.893 -0.059 -6.590
74  Abe Remsbecker HS 42 53.078 -0.185 -6.775
R 75 David Quinney DS 13 53.298 -0.220 -6.995
76  Walter Floretta CAMT 66 53.348 -0.050 -7.045
R 77 John McRaven ES 11 53.373 -0.025 -7.070
78 Bogdan Niciu BS 91 53.377 -0.004 -7.074
R 79  Alexander Rushitaj BS 25 53.425 -0.048 -7.122
R 80  Isabella Vlaytchev EVX 66 53.430 -0.005 -7.127
81 Billie Maupin ES 29 53.511 -0.081 -7.208
82  PETKO VLAYTCHEV EVX 99 53.575 -0.064 -7.272
R 83 Mark Warner CAMS 3 53.587 -0.012 -7.284
R 84 Casey Morgan XSA 9 53.597 -0.010 -7.294
R 85 Zachary Lopez STR 23 53.849 -0.252 -7.546
86  Nathan Kowalski DS 28 53.863 -0.014 -7.560
R 87 Ryan Pinson DS 89 54.260 -0.397 -7.957
88  Howard McArthur STH 63 54.334 -0.074 -8.031
R 89  Adam Withrow HS 69 54.665 -0.331 -8.362
R 90  Matt Scobbie CAMC 11 54.827 -0.162 -8.524
91 Steven Ong FS 71 55.111 -0.284 -8.808
R 92  Bradley Ward STR 48 55.258 -0.147 -8.955
93 Deb Plumadore CAMS 166 55.448 -0.190 -9.145
94  Michael McGinnis AS 21 55.504 -0.056 -9.201
R 95 Brandon Giganti FUN 1 55.594 -0.090 -9.291
R 96  Davin Klein AS 77 55.954 -0.360 -9.651
R 97  Angel Derbessy STS 48 55.968 -0.014 -9.665
R 98 Tyler Eichelberger XSA 4 56.233 -0.265 -9.930
R 99 Stephen Schwendeman FUN 11 56.273 -0.040 -9.970
100  Katherina Schnardthorst GSL 19 56.870 -0.597 -10.567
R 101 Byron Landron STU 4 57.613 -0.743 -11.310
R 102  EzraEllette STU 23 57.919 -0.306 -11.616
103 Andi Siman FS 22 57.919 0.000 -11.616
R 104  Amuzu Dunyo DS 33 58.194 -0.275 -11.891
105 Tim Canada CAMC 21 58.509 -0.315 -12.206
R 106 Frank Ramaesiri ES 61 59.108 -0.599 -12.805
R 107  Nolan Clark CAMT 53 59.201 -0.093 -12.898
108 Stanley Lawson CS 68 61.165 -1.964 -14.862
R 109 Samantha Cooper FUN 101 61.496 -0.331 -15.193
R 110 Austin Grace ES 23 63.947 -2.451 -17.644
8/13/2022 6:55:44PM Pronto Timing System Page 2 of 2




